

#	Date	Amount
Original Contract amount		\$855,070.38
1	8/21/2017	\$14,318.28
2	9/18/2017	\$8,528.00
3		
4		
5		
6		
7		
8		
9		
10		
11		
12		
13		
14		
15		
16		
17		
18		
19		
20		
Revised Contract amount		\$877,916.66